

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D. B. Special Appeal Writ (SAW) No. 1443/2018

In

S. B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8991/2006

Shiv Nagar-A Vikas Samiti & Another

-----Appellants

Versus

The State of Rajasthan & Others.

-----Respondents

For Appellants : None.

**HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA**

Order

04/01/2021

Learned counsel for the appellants has failed to join through video conferencing.

List again on 17.03.2021.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

(SABINA),J