

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1443/2018

Shiv Nagar- A Vikas Samiti
-----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 337/2025

Shiv Nagar- A, Vikas Samiti
-----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Poonam Chand Bhandari
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.N. Kumawat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

07/04/2026

List these matters on 30.04.2026, as prayed.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J